
ATTACHMENT A 

Superior Sweeping Ltd.  
Agreement No. C-3-2835 Fact Sheet 

 
1. October 23, 2023, Agreement No. C-3-2835, $374,592 approved by the Board of 

Directors (Board). 
 

 Agreement executed November 1, 2023, with Superior Sweeping Ltd. to 
provide lot sweeping services. 
 

 Two-year initial term effective November 1, 2023 through October 31, 2025, 
with a one-year option term.  
 

2. June 24, 2025, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-3-2835, $0.00, approved 
by the Contracts Administration and Materials Management Department. 
 

 Revised service locations. 
 

3. September 22, 2025, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-3-2835, $307,380, 
pending approval by the Board. 
 

 Amendment to exercise the option term of the agreement effective  
November 1, 2025 through October 31, 2026. 

Total committed to Superior Sweeping Ltd., after approval of Amendment No. 2 to 
Agreement No. C-3-2835: $681,972. 


